

Diverse articole

I.D.: 88897729

Data publicarii	03.10.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.115,29 RON - 1.115,29 RON

Descriere: 1 SACI MENAJ 35L 15 BUC/ROLA buc 2 4.20 8.40 2 SACI MENAJ 240L 2 9.24 18.49 3 CLOR ACE 2L buc 1 11.76 11.76 4 HARTIE IGIENICA 2 STR 50M SALLYKA buc 24 1.51 36.30 5 ASEVI PARDOSEALI 1L buc 2 11.76 23.53 6 DOMESTOS 750ML buc 2 9.24 18.49 7 SANO FLOOR FRESH 2L buc 2 25.21 50.42 8 DEO PONS WC 200 ML buc 2 15.13 30.25 9 VOPSEA 750ML DIVERSE CULORI buc 11 16.81 184.87 10 MANUSI LATEX Cut 1 50.42 50.42 11 VAR PASTA 5KG buc 4 8.40 33.61 12 SET TRAFALLET buc 4 16.81 67.23 13 REZERVA TRAFALLET buc 10 4.20 42.02 14 BISON SPUMA POLIURETANICA 700ML buc 1 20.17 20.17 15 DILUANT VOPSEA 0.9 L buc 7 10.08 70.59 16 PERIE SARMA buc 2 5.88 11.76 17 FURTUN APA 1/2" m 20 12.61 252.10 18 FURTUN APA 4 STR 1" m 20 9.24 184.87
